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 2019 2020 2021 

FORMATION 
 

Taux de 
participation 

Taux de 
satisfaction globale 

Taux de 
participation 

Taux de 
satisfaction 

Taux de 
participation 

Taux de 
satisfaction 

AFGSU1 
 

115 
86% 

48 
98% 

  

AFGSU 2 83 93   

Recyclage 
AFGSU 1 

62 

 

40 

 

  

Recyclage 
AFGSU 2 

200 89 
  

 

 


